
321

$8,291,202.78$8,114,428.90$7,991,808.24

Dickerson & Bowen, Inc.W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc.APAC - Mississippi, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles on I-20 from Crossgates to East Brandon, known as Federal Aid Project No. IM-0020-01(206) /
106393301 in Rankin County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $7,238,480.19

25,000.0015,545.0025,000.00ACRE15.000Random Clearing201-D0020010

37.5037.50147.35SY441.000Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths202-B0050020

35.0035.0041.80SY298.000Removal of Cement Treated Base, All Depths202-B0130030

22.0022.0022.00SY201.000Removal of Concrete Paved Ditch202-B0250040

7.005.007.00LF364.000Removal of Fence, All Types202-B0410050

385.00385.00385.00EA1.000Removal of Flared End Section, All Sizes202-B0420060

500.00500.00500.00EA1.000Removal of Inlets, All Sizes202-B0570070

55.0055.00248.62SY297.000Removal of Reinforced Concrete Pavement, All Depths202-B0680080

1.001.001.00LF3,179.000Removal of Traffic Stripe202-B0760090

20.0020.0045.00EA10.000Removal of Guard Post202-B0860100

7.007.007.00LF2,738.000Removal of Guard Rail, Including Rails, Posts and Terminal Ends202-B0870110

1,200.00600.001,200.00EA10.000Removal of Trees Greater Than 20"202-B1160120

5,000.005,000.005,000.00MI1.000Removal of Traffic Stripe202-B1490130

35.0035.0035.00CY519.000Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B15203-EX0290140

35.0035.0035.00CY3.000Structure Excavation206-A0010150

5.005.005.00SY100.000Ditch Liner217-A0010160

20.0020.0020.00KGAL8.000Watering219-A0010170

850.00850.00850.00CY24.000Portland Cement Concrete Paved Ditch221-A0010180

50.0050.0050.00ACRE226.000Mowing223-A0010190

7.507.507.50LF400.000Temporary Silt Fence234-A0010200

260.00375.00260.00MI18.000Rumble Strips, Ground In423-A0010210

10.0010.0018.81LF217.000Saw Cut, Longitudinal Joints503-B0010220

13.2513.2515.00LF648.000Saw Cut, 3-inch503-C0020230

17.0017.0018.81LF648.000Saw Cut, Full Depth503-C0070240

285.00285.00470.25CY10.000Concrete for Base Repair503-D0010250

14.0014.0012.55EA109.000Tie Bars, No. 5 Deformed Drilled and Epoxied or Grouted503-E0020260
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321

$8,291,202.78$8,114,428.90$7,991,808.24

Dickerson & Bowen, Inc.W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc.APAC - Mississippi, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles on I-20 from Crossgates to East Brandon, known as Federal Aid Project No. IM-0020-01(206) /
106393301 in Rankin County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $7,238,480.19

89.2585.0085.00EA1,338.000Holes512-A0010270

465.00300.00465.00LF184.00018" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class V, Jacked or Bored603-CA1260280

2,500.002,500.002,500.00EA1.00018" Reinforced Concrete End Section603-CB0010290

6.006.006.00LBS250.000Gratings604-B0010300

19.0019.0019.00LF1,900.000Guard Rail, Class A, Type 1, 'W' Beam, Metal Post606-B0070310

850.00850.00850.00EA4.000Guard Rail, Cable Anchor, Type 1606-C0030320

1,850.001,850.001,850.00EA4.000Guard Rail, Bridge End Section, Type C606-D0020330

2,350.002,350.002,350.00EA23.000Guard Rail, Terminal End Section, Flared606-E0020340

2,600.002,600.002,600.00EA10.000Guard Rail, Terminal End Section, Non-Flared606-E0030350

1,500.001,500.001,500.00EA4.000Special Sections, Bridge Connector606-F0010360

13.7515.0014.40LF364.00060" Type I Chain Link Fence, Class I607-B0010370

700.00733.00731.50EA1.000Gate, 12' x 60"  Chain Link607-G0380380

69.0073.0072.15EA32.000Line Post,  7' x 1 1/2"  Galvanized Steel607-P10070390

165.00173.00172.45EA26.000Brace Post,  7 1/2' x 2"  Galvanized Steel607-P20080400

175.00184.00182.90EA1.000Gate Post,  8' x 2 1/2" Galvanized Steel607-P30030410

25.0027.0026.15EA27.000Concrete Anchors607-Z0010420

950.00950.00950.00MI9.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Paint619-A10040430

950.00950.00950.00MI10.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow, Paint619-A20040440

950.00950.00950.00MI10.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White, Paint619-A30070450

0.250.250.25LF34,122.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail619-A50010460

2.002.002.00EA1,700.000Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Marker619-C60010470

5.755.758.00SF80.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet619-D10010480

5.755.758.00SF896.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More619-D20010490

22.0022.0022.00LF740.000Concrete Median Barrier, Precast619-F10010500

14.0014.0015.00LF48.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced619-G40010510

185.00185.00250.00EA2.000Warning Lights, Type "B"619-G70010520
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$8,291,202.78$8,114,428.90$7,991,808.24

Dickerson & Bowen, Inc.W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc.APAC - Mississippi, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles on I-20 from Crossgates to East Brandon, known as Federal Aid Project No. IM-0020-01(206) /
106393301 in Rankin County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $7,238,480.19

8,500.008,500.008,500.00UNIT2.000Impact Attenuator, 60 MPH619-J10030530

3,500.003,500.003,500.00UNIT2.000Impact Attenuator, 60 MPH, Replacement Package619-J20020540

783,000.00750,000.00680,000.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010550

3.003.003.00EA1,700.000Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-K0010560

18.0018.0018.00EA160.000Delineators, Guard Rail, White630-F0010570

18.0018.0018.00EA83.000Delineators, Guard Rail, Yellow630-F0020580

45.0045.0045.00EA80.000Delineators, Post Mounted, Single White630-F0060590

45.0045.0045.00EA23.000Delineators, Post Mounted, Single Yellow630-F0070600

50.0050.0050.00EA117.000Delineators, Post Mounted, Double White630-F0080610

50.0050.0050.00EA21.000Delineators, Post Mounted, Double Yellow630-F0090620

10.0010.0010.00SY111.000Solid Sodding907-216-A0010630

2,500.002,500.002,500.00ACRE1.000Grassing907-225-A0010640

65.0065.0065.00TON1.000Agricultural Limestone907-225-B0010650

200.00200.00200.00TON2.000Mulch, Vegetative Mulch907-225-C0010660

5.005.005.00LF200.000Wattles, 20"907-237-A0030670

15.0015.0015.00EA100.000Rockbags907-246-B0020680

50.0048.0054.87CY984.000Granular Material, LVM, Class 5, Group E907-304-A0100690

100.63112.0099.15TON10,808.000Open Graded Friction Course, 9.5-mm Mixture907-402-A0040700

3.763.002.79GAL19,794.000Bituminous Tack Coat907-402-B0010710

76.8480.0088.05TON7,781.00012.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement907-403-A0180720

103.3490.0093.00TON2,247.00019-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement907-403-A0290730

97.84112.00100.00TON20,335.000Stone Matrix Asphalt, 12.5 mm Mixture907-403-AA0020740

79.9585.0072.00TON1,482.00012.5-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified907-403-D0110750

986.122,400.002,000.00MI21.000Joint Sealant907-403-S0040760

21.3022.0022.27SY5,143.000Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths907-406-A0010770

27.8822.008.25SY3,733.000Cold Milling of Concrete Pavement, All Depths907-406-B0010780
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$8,291,202.78$8,114,428.90$7,991,808.24

Dickerson & Bowen, Inc.W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc.APAC - Mississippi, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles on I-20 from Crossgates to East Brandon, known as Federal Aid Project No. IM-0020-01(206) /
106393301 in Rankin County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $7,238,480.19

3.353.152.50SY252,748.000Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths907-406-D0010790

2.631.751.00GAL188,454.000Asphalt for Tack Coat907-407-A0010800

5.005.005.00LF1,088.000Cleaning and Filling Joints in PCC Pavement907-413-D0010810

270.00270.00367.15SY297.0008" and Variable Continuously Reinforced Concrete Pavement,  Broom Finish907-503-A0040820

0.900.900.90LBS24,534.000Portland Cement Pressure Grout Slurry, Type 6907-512-B0060830

5,500.005,500.005,500.00CY1.000Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures907-601-B0030840

439,000.00288,000.00600,000.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic907-618-A0010850

3,000.003,000.004,870.00EA3.000Changeable Message Sign907-619-E30010860

1,000.001,000.001,000.00MI10.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip White907-626-A0050870

2,100.002,100.002,100.00MI9.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White907-626-C0030880

2,300.002,300.002,300.00MI10.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-626-F0030890

0.600.600.60LF28,210.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, White907-626-G0060900

0.550.550.55LF5,912.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, Yellow907-626-G0070910

200.00200.00200.00CY14.000Flowable Fill, Non-Excavatable907-631-B0010920

72,000.0070,000.0072,000.00EA1.000Traffic Recorder Classification Permanent System907-687-A0180930

3.003.003.00LBS48.000Reinforcement805-A0010940

15.0015.0015.00LF1,344.000Joint Preparation808-A0010950

90.0090.0090.00SY56.000Grouted Riprap815-B0010960

28.0028.0028.00LF672.000Preformed Joint Seal, Type I907-823-A0010970

8.008.008.00LF1,344.000Saw Cut, Type I907-823-B0010980
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4

$8,983,668.50

Superior Asphalt, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles on I-20 from Crossgates to East Brandon, known as Federal Aid Project No. IM-0020-01(206) /
106393301 in Rankin County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $7,238,480.19

30,000.00ACRE15.000Random Clearing201-D0020010

160.00SY441.000Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths202-B0050020

45.00SY298.000Removal of Cement Treated Base, All Depths202-B0130030

22.00SY201.000Removal of Concrete Paved Ditch202-B0250040

11.00LF364.000Removal of Fence, All Types202-B0410050

1,250.00EA1.000Removal of Flared End Section, All Sizes202-B0420060

1,250.00EA1.000Removal of Inlets, All Sizes202-B0570070

300.00SY297.000Removal of Reinforced Concrete Pavement, All Depths202-B0680080

1.00LF3,179.000Removal of Traffic Stripe202-B0760090

23.00EA10.000Removal of Guard Post202-B0860100

8.00LF2,738.000Removal of Guard Rail, Including Rails, Posts and Terminal Ends202-B0870110

1,400.00EA10.000Removal of Trees Greater Than 20"202-B1160120

5,500.00MI1.000Removal of Traffic Stripe202-B1490130

50.00CY519.000Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B15203-EX0290140

1,200.00CY3.000Structure Excavation206-A0010150

6.00SY100.000Ditch Liner217-A0010160

20.00KGAL8.000Watering219-A0010170

600.00CY24.000Portland Cement Concrete Paved Ditch221-A0010180

50.00ACRE226.000Mowing223-A0010190

8.00LF400.000Temporary Silt Fence234-A0010200

550.00MI18.000Rumble Strips, Ground In423-A0010210

20.00LF217.000Saw Cut, Longitudinal Joints503-B0010220

17.00LF648.000Saw Cut, 3-inch503-C0020230

20.00LF648.000Saw Cut, Full Depth503-C0070240

500.00CY10.000Concrete for Base Repair503-D0010250

14.00EA109.000Tie Bars, No. 5 Deformed Drilled and Epoxied or Grouted503-E0020260
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4

$8,983,668.50

Superior Asphalt, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles on I-20 from Crossgates to East Brandon, known as Federal Aid Project No. IM-0020-01(206) /
106393301 in Rankin County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $7,238,480.19

90.00EA1,338.000Holes512-A0010270

444.00LF184.00018" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class V, Jacked or Bored603-CA1260280

2,800.00EA1.00018" Reinforced Concrete End Section603-CB0010290

14.00LBS250.000Gratings604-B0010300

22.00LF1,900.000Guard Rail, Class A, Type 1, 'W' Beam, Metal Post606-B0070310

900.00EA4.000Guard Rail, Cable Anchor, Type 1606-C0030320

2,000.00EA4.000Guard Rail, Bridge End Section, Type C606-D0020330

2,500.00EA23.000Guard Rail, Terminal End Section, Flared606-E0020340

3,000.00EA10.000Guard Rail, Terminal End Section, Non-Flared606-E0030350

1,700.00EA4.000Special Sections, Bridge Connector606-F0010360

15.00LF364.00060" Type I Chain Link Fence, Class I607-B0010370

800.00EA1.000Gate, 12' x 60"  Chain Link607-G0380380

75.00EA32.000Line Post,  7' x 1 1/2"  Galvanized Steel607-P10070390

180.00EA26.000Brace Post,  7 1/2' x 2"  Galvanized Steel607-P20080400

200.00EA1.000Gate Post,  8' x 2 1/2" Galvanized Steel607-P30030410

28.00EA27.000Concrete Anchors607-Z0010420

610.00MI9.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Paint619-A10040430

620.00MI10.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow, Paint619-A20040440

620.00MI10.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip White, Paint619-A30070450

0.30LF34,122.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail619-A50010460

4.00EA1,700.000Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Marker619-C60010470

6.60SF80.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet619-D10010480

6.60SF896.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More619-D20010490

62.00LF740.000Concrete Median Barrier, Precast619-F10010500

15.00LF48.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced619-G40010510

200.00EA2.000Warning Lights, Type "B"619-G70010520
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4

$8,983,668.50

Superior Asphalt, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles on I-20 from Crossgates to East Brandon, known as Federal Aid Project No. IM-0020-01(206) /
106393301 in Rankin County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $7,238,480.19

9,000.00UNIT2.000Impact Attenuator, 60 MPH619-J10030530

4,000.00UNIT2.000Impact Attenuator, 60 MPH, Replacement Package619-J20020540

872,266.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010550

4.00EA1,700.000Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-K0010560

18.00EA160.000Delineators, Guard Rail, White630-F0010570

18.00EA83.000Delineators, Guard Rail, Yellow630-F0020580

50.00EA80.000Delineators, Post Mounted, Single White630-F0060590

50.00EA23.000Delineators, Post Mounted, Single Yellow630-F0070600

50.00EA117.000Delineators, Post Mounted, Double White630-F0080610

50.00EA21.000Delineators, Post Mounted, Double Yellow630-F0090620

11.00SY111.000Solid Sodding907-216-A0010630

2,600.00ACRE1.000Grassing907-225-A0010640

70.00TON1.000Agricultural Limestone907-225-B0010650

222.00TON2.000Mulch, Vegetative Mulch907-225-C0010660

6.00LF200.000Wattles, 20"907-237-A0030670

16.00EA100.000Rockbags907-246-B0020680

50.00CY984.000Granular Material, LVM, Class 5, Group E907-304-A0100690

110.00TON10,808.000Open Graded Friction Course, 9.5-mm Mixture907-402-A0040700

3.00GAL19,794.000Bituminous Tack Coat907-402-B0010710

80.00TON7,781.00012.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement907-403-A0180720

200.00TON2,247.00019-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement907-403-A0290730

130.00TON20,335.000Stone Matrix Asphalt, 12.5 mm Mixture907-403-AA0020740

75.00TON1,482.00012.5-mm, HT, Asphalt Pavement, Polymer Modified907-403-D0110750

1,800.00MI21.000Joint Sealant907-403-S0040760

22.00SY5,143.000Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths907-406-A0010770

30.00SY3,733.000Cold Milling of Concrete Pavement, All Depths907-406-B0010780
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4

$8,983,668.50

Superior Asphalt, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles on I-20 from Crossgates to East Brandon, known as Federal Aid Project No. IM-0020-01(206) /
106393301 in Rankin County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $7,238,480.19

2.50SY252,748.000Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths907-406-D0010790

0.50GAL188,454.000Asphalt for Tack Coat907-407-A0010800

5.50LF1,088.000Cleaning and Filling Joints in PCC Pavement907-413-D0010810

400.00SY297.0008" and Variable Continuously Reinforced Concrete Pavement,  Broom Finish907-503-A0040820

1.00LBS24,534.000Portland Cement Pressure Grout Slurry, Type 6907-512-B0060830

6,000.00CY1.000Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures907-601-B0030840

250,000.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic907-618-A0010850

12,500.00EA3.000Changeable Message Sign907-619-E30010860

1,700.00MI10.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip White907-626-A0050870

2,800.00MI9.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White907-626-C0030880

2,800.00MI10.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-626-F0030890

0.85LF28,210.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, White907-626-G0060900

1.15LF5,912.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, Yellow907-626-G0070910

300.00CY14.000Flowable Fill, Non-Excavatable907-631-B0010920

80,000.00EA1.000Traffic Recorder Classification Permanent System907-687-A0180930

11.00LBS48.000Reinforcement805-A0010940

17.00LF1,344.000Joint Preparation808-A0010950

300.00SY56.000Grouted Riprap815-B0010960

30.00LF672.000Preformed Joint Seal, Type I907-823-A0010970

9.00LF1,344.000Saw Cut, Type I907-823-B0010980

Letting Date: 3/28/2017 Call Number: 03 Page 4 of 4


